
83%
5.28%

0% 28.00%

BIIB 5/1/2015 0.96% 0.96%

AMGN 5/4/2015 0.41% 1.37%

LOW 5/4/2015 0.82% 2.19%

FB 5/7/2015 0.13% 2.31%

WBA 5/7/2015 -0.14% 2.18%

BA 5/8/2015 1.46% 3.63%

DOW 5/8/2015 0.23% 3.86%

MSFT 5/8/2015 0.32% 4.18%

CMCSA 5/18/2015 0.12% 4.30%

TGT 5/20/2015 0.10% 4.41%

LOW 5/28/2015 0.30% 4.71%

PEP 5/28/2015 0.57% 5.28%

pozn.: uváděné výsledky jsou při obchodování s pákou 1:2!!!

Průměrné roční zhodnocení:
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